TIME
3:30

5:00

6:30

8:00

TIME
3:30

5:00

6:30

8:00

ROCKLIN FROSH TOURNAMENT

DEC. 1°

GM 1
GM 2

GM 3
GM 4

GM 5
GM 6

GM 7
GM 8

DEC. 2™

GM9

GM 10

GM 11

GM 12

GM 13

GM 14

GM 15

GM 16

Dec. 1%t - Dec. 3™

GYM
Big Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Small Gym

Big Gym
Small Gym

GYM
BG

SG

BG

SG

BG

SG

BG

SG

TEAMS
Nevada Union vs Bella Vista
River City vs Christian Brothers

Folsom vs Oakmont
Woodland vs Jesuit

Rocklin vs Laguna Creek
Kennedy vs Yuba City

Granite Bay vs River Valley
Lincoln vs Franklin

WINNER GM 1 vs WINNER GM 2

LOSER GM 1 vs LOSER GM 2

WINNER GM 3 vs WINNER GM 4

LOSER GM 3 vs LOSER GM 4

WINNER GM 5 vs WINNER GM 6

LOSER GM 5 vs LOSER GM 6

WINNER GM 7 vs WINNER GM 8

LOSER GM 7 vs LOSER GM 8



TIME
9:00

10:30

12:00

1:30

3:00

4:30

6:00

7:30

DEC. 3™
GM 17

GM 18

GM 19

GM 20

GM 21

GM 22

GM 23

GM 24

GM 25

GM 26

GM 27

GM 28

GM 29

GM 30

GM 31

GM 32

GYM

BG

SG

BG

SG

BG

SG

BG

SG

BG

SG

BG

SG

BG

SG

BG

SG

WINNER GM 10 vs WINNER GM12

LOSER GM 10 vs LOSER GM 12

WINNER GM 14 vs WINNER GM 16

LOSER GM 14 vs LOSER GM 16

WINNER GM 9 vs WINNER GM 11

LOSER GM 9 vs LOSER GM 11

WINNER GM 13 vs WINNER GM 15

LOSER GM 13 vs LOSER GM 15

WINNER GM 17 vs WINNER GM 19

LOSER GM 17 vs LOSER GM 19

WINNER GM 18 vs WINNER GM 20

LOSER GM 18 vs LOSER GM 20

WINNER GM 22 vs WINNER GM 24

LOSER GM 22 vs LOSER GM 24

WINNER GM 21 vs WINNER GM 23

LOSER GM 21 vs LOSER GM 23

THE FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM AND WILL WEAR LIGHT COLORED UNIFORMS.




