ROCKLIN FROSH TOURNAMENT

Dec. 1st - Dec. 3rd

TIME 3:30	DEC. 1 st GM 1 GM 2	GYM Big Gym Small Gym	TEAMS Nevada Union vs Bella Vista River City vs Christian Brothers
5:00	GM 3 GM 4	Big Gym Small Gym	Folsom vs Oakmont Woodland vs Jesuit
6:30	GM 5 GM 6	Big Gym Small Gym	Rocklin vs Laguna Creek Kennedy vs Yuba City
8:00	GM 7 GM 8	Big Gym Small Gym	Granite Bay vs River Valley Lincoln vs Franklin
TIME 3:30	DEC. 2 nd GM 9	GYM BG	WINNER GM 1 vs WINNER GM 2
	GM 10	SG	LOSER GM 1 vs LOSER GM 2
5:00	GM 11	BG	WINNER GM 3 vs WINNER GM 4
	GM 12	SG	LOSER GM 3 vs LOSER GM 4
6:30	GM 13	BG	WINNER GM 5 vs WINNER GM 6
	GM 14	SG	LOSER GM 5 vs LOSER GM 6
8:00	GM 15	BG	WINNER GM 7 vs WINNER GM 8
	GM 16	SG	LOSER GM 7 vs LOSER GM 8

TIME 9:00	DEC. 3rd GM 17	GYM BG	WINNER GM 10 vs WINNER GM12
	GM 18	SG	LOSER GM 10 vs LOSER GM 12
10:30	GM 19	BG	WINNER GM 14 vs WINNER GM 16
	GM 20	SG	LOSER GM 14 vs LOSER GM 16
12:00	GM 21	BG	WINNER GM 9 vs WINNER GM 11
	GM 22	SG	LOSER GM 9 vs LOSER GM 11
1:30	GM 23	BG	WINNER GM 13 vs WINNER GM 15
	GM 24	SG	LOSER GM 13 vs LOSER GM 15
3:00	GM 25	BG	WINNER GM 17 vs WINNER GM 19
	GM 26	SG	LOSER GM 17 vs LOSER GM 19
4:30	GM 27	BG	WINNER GM 18 vs WINNER GM 20
	GM 28	SG	LOSER GM 18 vs LOSER GM 20
6:00	GM 29	BG	WINNER GM 22 vs WINNER GM 24
	GM 30	SG	LOSER GM 22 vs LOSER GM 24
7:30	GM 31	BG	WINNER GM 21 vs WINNER GM 23
	GM 32	SG	LOSER GM 21 vs LOSER GM 23

THE FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM AND WILL WEAR LIGHT COLORED UNIFORMS.